16 © 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.Littelfuse.com
U
L
C
la
ss
 R
K

Peak Let-Thru Curve (600 V)
Note: For more information, see Peak Let-Thru Table on page 18.
Ordering Information
TYPE VOLT SERIES AMP CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER
NON-INDICATING 600 FLSR 15 FLSR015 FLSR015.T
INDICATING 600 FLSR_ID 15 FLSR015ID FLSR015.TXID
NON-INDICATING 250 FLNR 60 FLNR060 FLNR060.T
INDICATING 250 FLNR_ID 60 FLNR060ID FLNR060.TXID
QPL
FLSR_ID